
The Mercer is a sleek, contemporary and above 
all, offers ultra comfort. This space-saving dual 
motor Power Lift Recliner makes for a stunning 
addition to any living space.

Benefiting from an independent headrest, 
footrest extension, and power lumbar support, 
the Mercer is available in two grained leather 
look colour options. 

• Lay flat recline
• Independent head and legrest
• Power lumbar support
• Extended footrest
• Grained leather look
• USB-compatible hand control

Shown in 
Badlands 
(Eclipse)

Colour Options

Weight Capacity

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat to Floor

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Chair Height

Operation

158.7kg

50.8cm

54.6cm

46.9cm

86.4cm

104cm

106.7cm

USB Hand Wand

136kg

45.7cm

45.7cm

45.7cm

91.4cm

96.5cm

101.6cm

USB Hand Wand

Specifications    Standard Petite


